
2017 - 2018 Tennis (Boys 7-8)

Date Event Start Time Location

Tue Aug 29 St. Vincent de Paul 4:30 PM Bedford NL High School Away

Thu Aug 31 Central Middle School - Columbus 5:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Sep 5 Northside Middle School - Columbus 4:30 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Sep 7 Waldron Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Waldron Jr-Sr High School Away

Thu Sep 14 Bedford Middle School 4:30 PM Bedford Middle School Away

Fri Sep 15 Brownstown Central Middle School 4:30 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 18 Bedford Middle School 4:30 PM Seymour Middle School 
(Seymour High School)

Home

Tue Sep 19 Waldron Jr-Sr High School 5:00 PM Seymour Middle School 
(Seymour High School)

Home

Thu Sep 21 Immanuel Lutheran School - Seymour 4:30 PM Seymour High School Home

Mon Sep 25 Central Middle School - Columbus 4:30 PM Central Middle School - 
Columbus

Away

Tue Sep 26 Northside Middle School - Columbus 4:30 PM Northside Middle School - 
Columbus

Away

Mon Oct 2 Brownstown Central High School 4:30 PM Brownstown Central High 
School

Away

Seymour Middle School
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